A Technical Guide to 3-Methylpyrazine-2-
carboxylic Acid Methyl Ester
Author: BenchChem Technical Support Team. Date: December 2025
Compound of Interest
Compound Name:
Methyl 3-methylpyrazine-2-
carboxylate
Cat. No.: B1356305 Get Quote

Type Code Statement
Hazard H302 Harmful if swallowed.
H315 Causes skin irritation.
H319 Causes serious eye irritation.
H332 Harmful if inhaled.
H335
May cause respiratory
irritation.
Precautionary P261
Avoid breathing
dust/fume/gas/mist/vapours/sp
ray.
P280
Wear protective
gloves/protective clothing/eye
protection/face protection.
P305+P351+P338
IF IN EYES: Rinse cautiously
with water for several minutes.
Remove contact lenses, if
present and easy to do.
Continue rinsing.
Conclusion
3-Methylpyrazine-2-carboxylic acid methyl ester is a well-characterized compound with a
straightforward synthesis protocol. Its primary value lies in its role as a versatile intermediate
for the development of novel compounds. The established biological relevance of the pyrazine
carboxylic acid scaffold makes this ester a compound of high interest for researchers in
medicinal chemistry, agrochemistry, and related scientific fields. The data presented in this
guide provides a solid foundation for its use in further research and development.
Need Custom Synthesis?
BenchChem offers custom synthesis for rare earth carbides and specific isotopiclabeling.
Email: info@benchchem.com or Request Quote Online.
Foundational & Exploratory
Check Availability & Pricing
© 2025 BenchChem. All rights reserved. 8 / 10 Tech Support
References
1. researchgate.net [researchgate.net]
2. pdfs.semanticscholar.org [pdfs.semanticscholar.org]
3. 3-METHYLPYRAZINE-2-CARBOXYLIC ACID METHYL ESTER | 41110-29-6
[chemicalbook.com]
4. Synthesis, thermal property and antifungal evaluation of pyrazine esters - Arabian Journal
of Chemistry [arabjchem.org]
5. Substituted Amides of Pyrazine-2-carboxylic acids: Synthesis and Biological Activity -
PMC [pmc.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov]
6. rjpbcs.com [rjpbcs.com]
7. mediatum.ub.tum.de [mediatum.ub.tum.de]
To cite this document: BenchChem. [A Technical Guide to 3-Methylpyrazine-2-carboxylic Acid
Methyl Ester]. BenchChem, [2025]. [Online PDF]. Available at: